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Students' Feedback

Based on 634 Response

1. Extent of coverage of course 2. Work Load of the Subject

3. Applicability/relevance to real life situation 4. Relevance of the subject in relation to the
understanding of major field.

5. Availablity of text book. 6.Relevance of the subject covered to the
examination/tests
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Suggestions
1. GOOD

2. GOOD

3. GOOD

4. GOOD

5. Department good

6. Ok

7. THANK YOU

8. NO

9. GOOD

10. GOOD

11. GOOD

12. GOOD

13. very good campus

14. GOOD

15. GOOD

16. GOOD

17. GOOD

7. Additional remedial teaching for better understanding
of the subject

8. Overall rating
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18. KKKKKKKK

19. good

20. ALL GOOD

21. No

22. GOOD

23. Good

24. AAAAAAAAAAAA

25. Good

26. Good

27. Good

28. Good

29. Good

30. Good

31. ok

32. ok

33. Very good

34. OK

35. All good

36. OK

37. OK

38. Sir amader khub valo vabe poriya thake. Thank you sir.

39. OK

40. Good

41. good

42. good

43. NO

44. OK

45. Watter Shotage

46. NA

47. Responsible and duties

48. OK

49. GOOD

50. GOOD

51. GOOD

52. ok

53. All is well

54. Hi

55. No

56. GOOD
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57. Hii

58. teachers activity

59. Very good

60. good

61. Good

62. No

63. No

64. good

65. No

66. GOOD

67. GOOD

68. GOOD

69. GOOD

70. Valo

71. Good

72. Excellent

73. No

74. Ok

75. Excellent

76. Ok

77. Good
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